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F32TBX830AECO 32W Triple Biax GX24-Q3 3000K 82CRI Plug In

Ge By Current Lamps

Catalog Number
Manufacturer
Description

Weight per unit
Product Category

Features
average life
Base
lumens
Voltage Rating
Wattage

Material, Color, and Finish
color rendering index (cri)
color temperature

Dimensions and Weight
Length

Descriptions
Description
extra long description
Long Description

Product Type

Manufacturer Information
Brand
GTIN

Manufacturers Part Number

UPC

F32TBX830AECO

Ge By Current Lamps

Ge Ecolux®, 32 WTT, 120 V, 2400 LM, 3000 KV, 82 Cri, 5.5 In
Length, GX24Q-3 Base, 17000 HR Average Life

0.2600 (Ibs/each)

Integrated Non-Ballasted Lamps

17000
GX249-3
2400
120

32

82.0
3000

5.5

32W TRIPLE BIAX GX24-Q3 3000K 82CRI PLUG IN

GEL F32TBX/830/A/ECO 97630 PLUG IN

GE Ecolux®, 32 WTT, 120V, 2400 LM, 3000 KV, 82 CRI, 5.5 IN
Length, GX24q-3 Base, 17000 HR Average Life

97630 Plug In CFL

Ge Traditional Lamps
00043168976305
F32TBX/830/A/ECO
043168976305

Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories

Category Description
Packaging

Carton

Package

Weight Per each

Fluorescent

10
0.26



